
  

Date Time 
S.No. Particulars 

1 Date of online publication of tender 

Tender document download start date 

Bid submission start date 

Bid submission close date 

Closing date & time for submission of 
original EMD & Affidavit 
[Clause-3(ii) of the tender document] 

Opening of technical bid 

16.08.19 

16.08.19 

19.08.19 

09.09.19 

09.09.19 

18:00 

18:00 

 

2 

 

10:00 

13:00 
3 

 

4 

 

13:00 

 

5 

  

 

6 
11.09.19 15:00 

15/ST/2019(4)- 4753 
Ministry of Home Affairs 

Government of India 
New Delhi 

Dated : 16/8/19 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Assistant Director/ST, Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt. of India, 35- 
Sardar Patel Marg, New Delhi-110021 invites e-bids from reputed firms 
for repairing and maintenance of electrical items & fittings, as detailed 
in Annexure-I of this tender document, for various office buildings 

located in Delhi/New Delhi. 

2. 	Tender document floated for the purpose can be 	
added

downloaed only 

from www.eprocure.gov.in  (CPP Portal) and bid can only be 	itted 

through the same website. Bid submitted other than on CPP portal will 
not be accepted. Important dates related to this tender is furnished 

below for information : 

Tender Id: 20191B_494981_1  

Sd/- 
Assistant Director 
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