15/ST/2019(4)- 4753 Ministry of Home Affairs Government of India New Delhi

Dated: 16/8/19

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Assistant Director/ST, Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt. of India, 35-Sardar Patel Marg, New Delhi-110021 invites e-bids from reputed firms for repairing and maintenance of electrical items & fittings, as detailed in Annexure-I of this tender document, for various office buildings located in Delhi/New Delhi.

2. Tender document floated for the purpose can be downloaded only from www.eprocure.gov.in (CPP Portal) and bid can only be submitted through the same website. Bid submitted other than on CPP portal will not be accepted. Important dates related to this tender is furnished below for information:

S.No.	Particulars	Date	Time
1	Date of online publication of tender	16.08.19	18:00
	Tender document download start date	16.08.19	18:00
3	Bid submission start date	19.08.19	10:00
4	Bid submission close date	09.09.19	13:00
5	Closing date & time for submission of original EMD & Affidavit [Clause-3(ii) of the tender document]	09.09.19	13:00
6	Opening of technical bid	11.09.19	15:00

Tender Id: 2019_IB_494981_1

Sd/-Assistant Director